ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED TRADITIONAL WALLPACK
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
▶	DESIGN -LED TRADITIONAL WALLPACK has a die-cast aluminum
housing with excellent heat dissipation, tempered glass lens to protect
the LED chips and provide high illuminance, and anti-leakage silicone

security lighting, wall perimeter lighting, garages, large backyards,
warehouses, hotels, and many other applications. It is also Wet Locations
rated.
▶	ADVANTAGES - With calculated lifespan up to 145 000 hours, these
fixtures are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a
5-year limited warranty along with UL and DLC Premium certifications to
guarantee top quality products and safety!
▶	OPTIONS:
▶	MODELS WITH BATTERY BACK-UP - The led security wallpack
model with built-in battery back-up provides 90 minutes of power in the
case of an emergency.
PRODUCT PRESENTATION:
For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex 1, page 4.
Model Power Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Pre-installed Certification
WLP01-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-WLP01-50D50-PC 50 W 120-277V 0-10V 7,692lm 5,000 K Bronze 14" x 9" x 7-1/8" Photocell UL(E473804),DLC Premium
ASD-WLP01-80D50-PC 80 W 120-277V 0-10V 11,973lm 5,000 K Bronze 14" x 9" x 7-1/8" Photocell UL(E473804),DLC Premium
ASD-WLP01-50A-PC 30/40/50 W 120-277V 0-10V 7,889lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K Bronze 14" x 9" x 7-1/8" Photocell UL(E473804),DLC Premium
ASD-WLP01-80A-PC 50/60/80 W 120-277V 0-10V 12,213lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K Bronze 14" x 9" x 7-1/8" Photocell UL(E473804),DLC Premium
ASD-WLP01-120A-PC 80/100/120 W 120-277V 0-10V 17,571lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K Bronze 14" x 9" x 7-1/8" Photocell UL(E473804),DLC Premium
ASD-WLP01-150A-PC 100/120/150 W 120-277V 0-10V 21,262lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K Bronze 17-1/2" x 9-13/16" x 8-1/16" Photocell UL(E473804),DLC Premium
WLP01-PC WITH BATTERY BACK-UP AND PHOTOCELL
ASD-WLP01-50A-PC-8EM 30/40/50 W 120-277V 0-10V 7,889lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K Bronze 14" x 9" x 7-3/16" 8W Battery Back-up, Photocell UL(E473804),DLC Premium
ASD-WLP01-80A-PC-15EM 50/60/80 W 120-277V 0-10V 12,213lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K Bronze 14" x 9" x 7-3/16" 15W Battery Back-up, Photocell UL(E473804),DLC Premium
ASD-WLP01-120A-PC-25EM 80/100/120 W 120-277V 0-10V 17,571lm 3,000/4,000/5,000 K Bronze 14" x 9" x 7-3/16" 25W Battery Back-up, Photocell UL(E473804),DLC Premium
ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED TRADITIONAL WALLPACK
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
Model Max input
current
Inrush
current
Work
environment Operating temperature Power factor Beam angle Surge protection Housing Lens CRI
WLP01-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-WLP01-50D50-PC 0.416A 80A Wet location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 110° 6kV Aluminum Glass >80
ASD-WLP01-80D50-PC 0.667A 80A Wet location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 110° 6kV Aluminum Glass >80
ASD-WLP01-50A-PC 0.416A 80A Wet location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 110° 6kV Aluminum Glass >80
ASD-WLP01-80A-PC 0.667A 80A Wet location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 110° 6kV Aluminum Glass >80
ASD-WLP01-120A-PC 1A 80A Wet location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 110° 6kV Aluminum Glass >80
ASD-WLP01-150A-PC 1.39A 80A Wet location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 110° 6kV Aluminum Glass >80
WLP01-PC WITH BATTERY BACK-UP AND PHOTOCELL
ASD-WLP01-50A-PC-8EM 0.46A 80A Wet location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 110° 6kV Aluminum Glass >80
ASD-WLP01-80A-PC-15EM 0.74A 80A Wet location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 110° 6kV Aluminum Glass >80
ASD-WLP01-120A-PC-25EM 1.10A 80A Wet location -40°F to 122°F(-40°C to 50°C) >0,9 110° 6kV Aluminum Glass >80
DIMMING COMPATIBLE CONTROLS:
Brand Leviton Lutron Legrand

*	 Power and OFF ON Photocell options vary by model.
1 2 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC
WLP01-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-WLP01-50D50-PC 14" x 9" x 7-1/8" 7.2 lbs(3.3kg) 1 14.57" x 10.04" x 8.27" 8.5 lbs 81012811560
ASD-WLP01-80D50-PC 14" x 9" x 7-1/8" 7.2 lbs(3.3kg) 1 14.57" x 10.04" x 8.27" 8.5 lbs 81920102243
ASD-WLP01-50A-PC 14" x 9" x 7-1/8" 7.2 lbs(3.3kg) 1 14.57" x 10.04" x 8.27" 8.5 lbs 81012811557
ASD-WLP01-80A-PC 14" x 9" x 7-1/8" 7.2 lbs(3.3kg) 1 14.57" x 10.04" x 8.27" 8.5 lbs 81012811558
ASD-WLP01-120A-PC 14" x 9" x 7-1/8" 7.4 lbs(3.4kg) 1 14.57" x 10.04" x 8.27" 8.7 lbs 81012811559
ASD-WLP01-150A-PC 17-1/2" x 9-13/16" x 8-1/16" 9.5 lbs(4.3kg) 1 18.82" x 10.83" x 9.21" 11.9 lbs 81019020128
WLP01-PC WITH BATTERY BACK-UP AND PHOTOCELL
ASD-WLP01-50A-PC-8EM 14" x 9" x 7-3/16" 9.5 lbs(4.3kg) 1 14.57" x 10.04" x 8.27" 10.8 lbs 81019020129
ASD-WLP01-80A-PC-15EM 14" x 9" x 7-3/16" 9.5 lbs(4.3kg) 1 14.57" x 10.04" x 8.27" 10.8 lbs 81019020130
ASD-WLP01-120A-PC-25EM 14" x 9" x 7-3/16" 9.5 lbs(4.3kg) 1 14.57" x 10.04" x 8.27" 10.8 lbs 81019020081
ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED TRADITIONAL WALLPACK
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com